
Hartford Union High
School

Wrestling: Boys JV Winter 2023-24 Schedule

    (as of 11-06-23)

 

 Type Time Opponent Location Comments

Saturday, Dec 2, 2023

 Tournament 8:00AM Away vs. Multiple
Schools 

Plymouth High
School
 

    

Wednesday, Dec 6, 2023

 Double
Dual 

6:00PM Away vs. Multiple
Schools 

Whitefish Bay High
School
 

    

Saturday, Dec 9, 2023

 Invitational 9:00AM Away vs. Multiple
Schools 

Port Washington
High School
 

    

Wednesday, Dec 13, 2023

 Double
Dual 

6:00PM Away vs. Multiple
Schools 

Cedarburg High
School
 

    

Saturday, Dec 16, 2023

 Invitational 8:00AM Away vs. Multiple
Schools 

Fond Du Lac High
School
 

    

Monday, Dec 18, 2023

 Invitational 5:00PM Away vs. Multiple
Schools 

Fort Atkinson High
School
 

    

Thursday, Dec 28, 2023

 Invitational 8:00AM Away vs. Multiple Milwaukee King High     
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Schools School
 

Thursday, Jan 4, 2024

 Double
Dual 

6:00PM Away vs. Multiple
Schools 

Homestead High
School
 

    

Monday, Jan 8, 2024

 Invitational 5:00PM Away vs. Multiple
Schools 

Horicon MS/HS -
Gym
 

    

Wednesday, Jan 10, 2024

 Double
Dual 

6:00PM Multiple Schools Hartford Union High
School
Field House 

    

Monday, Jan 15, 2024

 Invitational 5:00PM Away vs. Multiple
Schools 

Beaver Dam High
School
 

    

Saturday, Jan 20, 2024

 Invitational 9:00AM Away vs. Multiple
Schools 

Homestead High
School
 

    

Friday, Jan 26, 2024

 Dual Match 6:00PM Slinger Hartford Union High
School
Field House 

    

Saturday, Jan 27, 2024

 Invitational 9:30AM Away vs. Multiple
Schools 

Kewaskum High
School
 

    

Monday, Feb 5, 2024

 Invitational 4:00PM Away vs. Multiple
Schools 

Columbus High
School
 

    4:00 p.m. Weigh Ins
5:00 p.m. Wrestling
Starts
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